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SEMESTER-WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR INDIAN STUDENTS FOR SES-
SION 2021-’22

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

B.P.E.S / B.Sc. (Sports Coaching)

NAME OF THE 
HEAD 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

Semester I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Tuition Fee 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Identity Card Fee 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mediclaim Insur-
ance 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0 1000 0

Caution Money 
(Refundable) 2000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registration Fee 600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hostel fee 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000
Admission fee 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Mess Fund 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000 25000
Uniform 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Development 
Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

Medical Fund 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
Student Cultural/ 
Literary Society 
Fund

500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Student Welfare 
Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Library Fund 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
TOTAL 55,300/- 37,500/- 38,500/- 37,500/- 38,500/- 37,500/- 38,500/- 37,500/-

Rs. 92,800/- Rs. 76,000/- Rs. 76,000/- Rs. 76,000/-

Refund of fees shall be as per the University Rules.

NOTE:
1.	 Above fee schedule applicable for the current year only Fee Scheduled for subsequent years as decided 

from time to time will prevail.
2.	 Mess charges will be subject to University’s discretion and review.
3.	 The fee structure for the entire course has been given for the convenience of those candidates who wish 

to apply for student loan. But it is subject to change under the University’s discretion and review.

ANNEXURE – M
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SEMESTER-WISE FEE STRUCTURE FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS FOR 
SESSION 2021-’22

UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

B.P.E.S / B.Sc. (Sports Coaching)

NAME OF THE 
HEAD 2021-2022 2022-2023 2023-2024 2024-2025

Semester I II III IV V VI VII VIII
Tuition Fee 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000
Identity Card Fee 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mediclaim In-
surance 5000 0 5000 0 5000 0 5000 0

Caution Money 
(Refundable) 5000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Registration Fee 2500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hostel fee 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000
Admission fee 10000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
Mess Fund 40000 40000 40000 40000 40000 40000 40000 40000
Uniform 9000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sports Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200
Development 
Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200 1200

Medical Fund 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000 5000
Student Cultural/ 
Literary Society 
Fund

500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500

Student Welfare 
Fund 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100

Library Fund 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
TOTAL 1,41,700/- 1,10,000/- 1,15,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,15,000/- 1,10,000/- 1,15,000/- 1,10,000/-

Rs. 2,51,700/- Rs. 2,25,,000/- Rs. 2,25,,000/- Rs. 2,25,,000/-

Refund of fees shall be as per the University Rules.

NOTE:
1.	 Above fee schedule applicable for the current year only Fee Scheduled for subsequent years as decided 

from time to time will prevail.
2.	 Mess charges will be subject to University’s discretion and review.
3.	 The fee structure for the entire course has been given for the convenience of those candidates who wish 

to apply for student loan. But it is subject to change under the University’s discretion and review.

ANNEXURE – M2
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SEMESTER-WISE FEE STRUCTURE  FOR INDIAN STUDENTS FOR SES-
SION 2021-’22

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

M.P.E.S / M.Sc. (Sports Coaching)/M.A. (Sports Psychology)

NAME OF THE 
HEAD 2021-2022 2022-2023

Semester I II III IV
Tuition Fee 3150 3150 3150 3150

Identity Card Fee 200 0 0 0
Mediclaim Insurance 1000 0 1000 0
Caution Money (Re-

fundable) 2000 0 0 0

Registration Fee 600 0 0 0
Hostel fee 2000 2000 2000 2000

Admission fee 5000 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500

Mess Fund 25000 25000 25000 25000
Uniform 8000 0 0 0

Sports Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200
Development Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200

Medical Fund 500 500 500 500
Student Cultural/ 

Literary Society Fund 500 500 500 500

Student Welfare Fund 100 100 100 100
Library Fund 500 500 500 500

TOTAL 52,450/- 35,650/- 36,650/- 35,650/-
Rs. 88,100/- Rs. 72,300/-

Refund of fees shall be as per the University Rules.

NOTE:
1.	 Above fee schedule applicable for the current year only Fee Scheduled for subsequent years as decided 

from time to time will prevail.
2.	 Mess charges will be subject to University’s discretion and review.
3.	 The fee structure for the entire course has been given for the convenience of those candidates who wish 

to apply for student loan. But it is subject to change under the University’s discretion and review.

ANNEXURE – N
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SEMESTER-WISE FEE STRUCTURE  FOR FOREIGN STUDENTS FOR 
SESSION 2021-’22

POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES

M.P.E.S / M.Sc. (Sports Coaching)/M.A. (Sports Psychology)

NAME OF THE 
HEAD 2021-2022 2022-2023

Semester I II III IV
Tuition Fee 15000 15000 15000 15000

Identity Card Fee 200 0 0 0
Mediclaim Insur-

ance 5000 0 1000 0

Caution Money 
(Refundable) 5000 0 0 0

Registration Fee 2500 0 0 0
Hostel fee 50000 50000 50000 50000

Admission fee 10000 0 0 0
Examination Fee 1500 1500 1500 1500

Mess Fund 40000 40000 40000 40000
Uniform 8000 0 0 0

Sports Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200
Development 

Fund 1200 1200 1200 1200

Medical Fund 5000 5000 5000 5000
Student Cultural/ 
Literary Society 

Fund
500 500 500 500

Student Welfare 
Fund 100 100 100 100

Library Fund 500 500 500 500
TOTAL 1,45,700/- 1,15,000/- 1,15,000/- 1,15,000/-

Rs. 2,60,700 Rs. 2,30,000/-

Refund of fees shall be as per the University Rules.

NOTE:
1.	 Above fee schedule applicable for the current year only Fee Scheduled for subsequent years as decided 

from time to time will prevail.
2.	 Mess charges will be subject to University’s discretion and review.
3.	 The fee structure for the entire course has been given for the convenience of those candidates who wish 

to apply for student loan. But it is subject to change under the University’s discretion and review.

ANNEXURE – N2


